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A2A SPA
ISIN:

Overview

2024/05/10 17:44:59
Price

1.9245 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

IT0001233417

o

0.31% (0.01)

ITO001233417
A2A

Euronext Milan
EUR

Utilities

Stock

6,029 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

1.90 EUR (4,300)
1.93 EUR (36,000)
1.9305 EUR

1.946 EUR

1.92 EUR

1.9185 EUR
1.931708 EUR
18,455,436
35,650,518.00
5,039

23

WKN: MTA-AEM
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45842886,158755918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0001233417&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0001233417&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92a2a20346aa0be454819232e13bcf64d777e31308bbbb511c07342935bc2545&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e899304363b940bae&time=1715623884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dababaa81778dbb01b3ca94d0fa7e30143bf5df0056b00023db71b1e6b2ca034&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22e96f3c3192b0bc0&time=1715623884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10695ac7c6b060ba3d66447b7752eae90807e7ec7d2f5fd4781985a3b7d90f80&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=866e846872e9c1409&time=1715623884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=944275395d9cf575f9fb969845287a25ea6bf02204c18e2945f7ccaf017cd1ec&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae23c90c41eaccc6f&time=1715623884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0487b4f72995ea3665f3cff3596cf94852d485fcf8752fe22c16d68ae8bff662&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed2a1006264cc9bfe&time=1715623884&tool=RSC

A2A SPA

Details

2024/05/10 17:44:59

Price
1.9245 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.31% (0.01)

ITO001233417
A2A

Euronext Milan
EUR

Utilities

Stock

6,029 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.90 EUR (4,300)
Ask (Ask size) 1.93 EUR (36,000)
Open 1.9305 EUR
High 1.946 EUR
Low 1.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.9185 EUR
VWAP 1.931708 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,455,436
Trading volume 35,650,518.00
Number of trades 5,039
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.01% +17.82% +14.78%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +0.29 +0.25
Beta 0.73 0.75 0.79
Volatility = 23.36 22.80 25.60

ERSTE

Group

2.00

1.80 b
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1.40

1.20 =
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Sy
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for A2A SPA

1.9052 EUR (14,289,449
1.7538 EUR (15,392,133
1.7561 EUR (13,147,381
1.7421 EUR (10,829,916
1.9460 EUR (2024/05/10
1.6085 EUR (2024/04/05
2.0050 EUR (2023/11/29
1.4995 EUR (2023/05/26

Nt s N )

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
05/10

Munich 2024/ 08:15
05/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

Trading

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

1.938 EUR 0.00

1.9255 EUR 0.02

1.9045 EUR 0.00

1.885 EUR 0.00

1.9318 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=IT0001233417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211211674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13207760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67008404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658007

A2A SPA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/10

2024/
05/10

2022/
05/27

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

08:08

15:30

20:25

17:44

19:31

21:50

1.885 EUR

1.22 USD

1.919 EUR

1.9245 EUR

1.909 EUR

1.931 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

35.65

0.00

0.00

15

5,039

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19622521

A2A SPA

Company profile

Company Logo
_—
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Contact Details
A2A SPA

Corso di Porta Vittoria, 4 - 20122 Milan
Telefon: +39-2-77201
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Renato Chairman of Managing
Mazzoncini Board
Luca Moroni Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Roberto Tasca
Mario Gualtiero
Francesco Motta
Vincenzo Cariello
Alessandro Zunino
Elisabetta Cristiana
Bombana
Elisabetta Pistis
Fabio Lavini
Giovanni Comboni
Maria Speranza

Maria Elisa D'Amico

Susanna Dorigoni

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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